

MATRIX USD WHITEPAPER

LETTER FROM THE CEO https://matrix-exchange.global

Dear Readers, We sincerely appreciate your diligent research on Matrix Exchange Token and your interest in reading our official white paper. This document is the result of the collective hard work and unwavering dedication from the entire Matrix Exchange Token team, and we take great pride in sharing our vision with all of you. As a doctor, I have experienced the demanding nature of my profession, managing expectations, and multitasking to meet tight deadlines. However, the challenge of building Matrix Exchange Token from the ground up has been an entirely different endeavor, one that has required immense effort and determination. Our team is a unique blend of clinicians, engineers, developers, and visionaries from around the globe. We hail from different nationalities, bringing with us diverse perspectives and experiences in healthcare from our respective countries. At Matrix Exchange Token, we

are driven by a shared commitment to enhance healthcare for those who

providing them with comprehensive tools for a mo re inclusive healthcare

need it most: the patients. Our mission is to empower patients by

experience. This includes enabling low-cost money transfers for surgical procedures worldwide, ultimately improving people's lives. Our journey thus far has been nothing short of extraordinary, and we are immensely grateful for the robust support we have received from the community. Their unwavering encouragement has been instrumental in propelling us forward in developing this groundbreaking platform. While we recognize that we are only at the beginning of our journey, we firmly believe that the most exciting and impactful moments lie ahead. We humbly request your continued support as we strive to make a tangible difference in the healthcare industry.

Dr. Jihad Ismail, CEO of Matrix Group & CEO of Matrix USD



WHAT IS THE MATRIX GROUP?

The Matrix Group is a company that collaborates with doctors across various medical specialties. We also facilitate relationships between doctors and hospitals to offer exceptional services to patients seeking treatment in Turkey. Our primary goal is to ensure patient satisfaction, meeting their requests while upholding their rights. However, patients from Arab countries face challenges in accessing funds for treatment abroad due to restrictions on money movement. Consequently, they resort to paying exorbitant commissions on the black market. In response, our team has developed the

- 1- Matrix Global Exchange
- 2- MATRIX EXCHANGE TOKEN (MUSD)
- 3- Matrix Token (MTIX) aimed at helping patients reduce their expenses.



1. ABSTRACT

The Matrix Exchange Token (MUSD) is a revolutionary digital asset designed to represent shares of Matrix Global Exchange, an upcoming leading cryptocurrency exchange under the Matrix Groups Holding Co in Turkey. MUSD holders will enjoy regular profit distributions from the exchange's quarterly profits. This white paper outlines the token's key features, distribution details, and the commitment of Matrix Groups Holding Co to support its value.

2.INTRODUCTION

The Matrix Exchange Token (MUSD) is a native crypto currency token issued by Matrix Global Exchange, a subsidiary of Matrix Groups Holding Co, dedicated to providing cutting-edge financial solutions in the blockchain space. MUSD serves as a gateway for investors to become shareholders of the exchange and participate in the platform's profits

Contract address: 0x7D22426c7F8DF29DC71dC2A890C26c0119aCb1c7

The Name: MATRIX EXCHANGE TOKEN

The Symbol: MUSD

Total supply: 200,000

Serculating supply: 100000

Smart chain BEP20



3. Token Specifications

3.1 Token Name and Symbol
Token Name: Matrix Exchange Token
Token Symbol: MUSD

3.2 Total Supply

The total supply of Matrix Exchange Tokens (MUSD) is fixed at 200,000 tokens. This limited supply ensures scarcity and potential value appreciation for token holders.

4.Share Representation and Profit Distribution

The Matrix Exchange Token (MUSD) is a native crypto currency token issued by Matrix Global Exchange, a subsidiary of Matrix Groups Holding Co, dedicated to providing cutting-edge financial solutions in the blockchain space. MUSD serves as a gateway for investors to become shareholders of the exchange and participate in the platform's profits.

5.Matrix Groups Holding Co - Background and Commitment

Matrix Global Exchange, operating under the umbrella of Matrix Groups Holding Co, aspires to list its shares on BORSA ISTANBUL within a year. This listing will be conducted under the prestigious brand name of Matrix Groups Holding, further reinforcing its position as a leader in the cryptocurrency and blockchain industry.



6.Matrix Global Exchange Listing

Matrix Global Exchange, operating under the umbrella of Matrix Groups Holding Co, aspires to list its shares on BORSA ISTANBUL within a year. This listing will be conducted under the prestigious brand name of Matrix Groups Holding, further reinforcing its position as a leader in the cryptocurrency and blockchain industry.

7.Token Distribution and Presale

7.1 Token Presale Details

50% of the total MUSD supply (100,000 tokens) will be offered during the presale.

The presale will be divided into four price stages, with each stage having a specific allocation and token price:

Stage 1: 25,000 tokens for 10 dollars per token

Stage 2: 25,000 tokens for 15 dollars per token

Stage 3: 25,000 tokens for 20 dollars per token

Stage 4: 25,000 tokens for 25 dollars per token

7.2 Use of Presale Funds

Funds raised during the MUSD presale will be allocated primarily to the development and expansion of Matrix Global Exchange, ensuring a robust and feature-rich platform for token holders.



8.LEGAL DISCLAIMER

This white paper is intended for informational purposes only. The details contained within this document do not constitute legal, financial, or other professional advice. We recommend prospective investors to consult with the appropriate professionals before making any investment decisions. Past performance does not guarantee future returns. The regulatory status of digital tokens and blockchain technology is unclear or unsettled in many jurisdictions. It is the responsibility of the potential token holder to be aware of and to observe all applicable laws and regulations of any relevant jurisdictions.

Conclusion

The Matrix Exchange Token (MUSD) presents a unique opportunity for investors to become shareholders of Matrix Global Exchange and participate in its success. Backed by the credibility and commitment of Matrix Groups Holding Co, MUSD offers a secure and potentially lucrative investment option within the blockchain and cryptocurrency domain. Investors are encouraged to perform their due diligence and assess the risks involved before participating in the MUSD token sale or any investment activity related to Matrix Global Exchange and Matrix Groups Holding Co.